ALCATEL-LUCENT
OmniAccess 220 SERIES
ACCESS POINTS
SETTING A HIGHER STANDARD
FOR 802.11AC
Multifunctional Alcatel-Lucent OmniAccess™ 220 Series Access Points (APs) deliver gigabit
Wi-Fi performance to 802.11ac mobile devices. Integrated ClientMatch™ technology ensures
consistently high performance across the WLAN infrastructure.

is subject to change without notice. Alcatel-Lucent assumes no responsibility for inaccuracies contained herein.
Copyright © 2013 Alcatel-Lucent. All rights reserved.   E2013061774EN (July)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
220 SERIES APS
OAW-AP224 OmniAccess	AP224:	Dual-radio	IEEE	802.11ac	wireless	access	point	with	support	for
802.11’B’	and	802.11’A/G/N/AC’	operation,	RP-SMA	external	antenna	connectivity,	2	x
10/100/1000Base-T	(RJ-45)	Ethernet	interface	(supports	802.3at	PoE),	1	x	12	V	DC	power
interface
OAW-AP225 OmniAccess	AP225:	Dual-radio	IEEE	802.11ac	wireless	access	point	with	support	for
802.11’B’	and	802.11’A/G/N/AC’	operation,	integral	antenna,	2	x	10/100/1000Base-T
(RJ-45)	Ethernet	interface	(supports	802.3at	PoE),	1	x	12V	DC	power	interface
220 SERIES ACCESSORIES
OAW-AP220-MNT-C2 OmniAccess	AP220	Series	Access	Point	Mount	Kit	(ceiling	grid):	Contains	2x	ceiling	grid	rail
adapters (for Interlude and Silhouette style rails)
OAW-AP220-MNT-W1 OmniAccess	AP220	Series	Access	Point	Mount	Kit	(basic,	flat	surface):	Contains	1x	flat
surface wall/ceiling mount bracket
OAW-AP220-MNT-W2 OmniAccess	AP220	Series	Access	Point	Mount	Kit	(box	style,	secure,	flat	surface):	Contains
1x	flat	surface	wall/ceiling	secure	mount	cradle
GENERIC INDOOR AP ACCESSORIES (SEE ALCATEL-LUCENT WEB SITE FOR PART NUMBERS)
DC power supplies
PoE injectors